NGTS Program Schedule
Mon 1/12/15

ID Agency Start Cutover Date |Duration Site Level |SIP Call
o Counts Paths
0 NGTS - VolP Deployment Schedule (totals on this line) Tue 9/4/12 Fri4/17/15 663 days? 25181 995
1 &) 1 OPD - Chillicothe @ 16 Endpoints Mon 9/22/14 Fri1/23/15 90 days 16 O
2 |E] 2 ODRC - 13 Sites @ est 5610 Endpoints Tue 7/23/13 Tue 2/3/15 395 days 0 0
1 &) 1 ODRC CClI - Agile Pilot included @ 238 Endpoints Mon 8/4/14 Tue 2/3/15 132 days 238 0O
2 W 2 ODRC - CCl POC @ 15 Endpoints Tue 7/23/13  Fri11/22/13 86 days 15 0
3 | 3 ODRC - HQ @ 500 Endpoints Wed 11/13/13 Thu 7/31/14 184 days 550 0
3 'Eﬂ 3JFS Mon 8/18/14 Fri4/17/15 174 days? 0 0
1 &) 1 Portage County JFS @ 200 Endpoints Thu 9/11/14 Wed 2/4/15 105 days 0 0
2 |HE 2 JFS- SIP @ 250 Call Paths Mon 1/12/15 Tue 2/24/15 32 days? 0 0
3 v 3 JFS_SOCC_WAVE2 @ 10 SIP DIDs Mon 11/3/14  Fri12/5/14 25 days 10 250
4 |H 4 JFS Montgomery County - Phase 1 @ 350 Endpoints Mon 1/12/15  Fri3/20/15 50 days 350 O
5 |EH 5 JFS - Montgomery County - Phase 2 @ 350 Endpoints Mon 2/16/15  Fri4/17/15 45 days 350 0
6 v 6 JFS - SOCC @ 31 SIP DIDs Wed 8/27/14 Fri10/17/14 37 days 30 0
7 |E] 7 Ottawa County JFS @ 86 Endpoints Mon 8/18/14 Tue 12/30/14 96.38 days 86 0
4 |E] 4 Counties Sun4/6/14 Tue 12/30/14 188.38 day 0 0
1 &) 1 Lorain JVS 1 Site @ 233 Endpoints Sun4/6/14 Tue 12/30/14 188.38 day 0 0
1 & 1 Phase 0: Initiation Fri5/16/14 Wed 6/11/14 18 days 0 0
20 [E] 2 Lorain JVS - Pilot @ 6 Endpoints Fri5/30/14 Wed 10/22/14116.87 day 6 0
21 [ 3 Lorain JVS @ 233 Endpoints Sun 4/6/14 Tue 12/23/14305.12 day 0 0
22 [E 4 County - Ottawa JFS @ 82 Endpoints Tue 9/16/14 Tue 12/30/14 75.38 days 0 0
5 (E 5 OIC - 12 Sites @ 534 Endpoints Fri9/5/14 Mon 3/2/15 126.38 day 0 0
1 W 1 Phase 0: Initiation Fri9/5/14  Tue 9/30/14 18 days 0 (]
20 (] 2 OIC - Youngstown @ 52 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 11/27/14 Thu 2/5/15 50.38 days 52 0
21 &) 3 OIC - Toledo @ 47 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 11/13/14 Mon 1/26/15 52.38 days 47 0
22 (@) 4 OIC - Dayton @ 37 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 11/6/14 Thu 1/22/15 55.38 days 37 0
23 (@) 5 OIC - Cleveland @ 76 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 12/4/14 Mon 2/2/15 42.38 days 76 0
24 [E] 6 OIC - Cincinnati @ 59 endpoint - SIP trunk Fri11/7/14 Tue 1/20/15 52.38 days 59 0
25 (] 7 OIC - Columbus P2 @ 96 Endpoints - SIP trunk Mon 11/24/14Mon 1/12/15 35.38 days 926 0
26 [E] 8 OIC - Columbus P3 @ 100 endpoint - SIP trunk Fri 10/24/14 Mon 3/2/15 91.38days 100 O
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() 9 OIC - Akron @ 57 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 11/20/14 Thu 1/29/15 50.38 days 57 0
v 10 OIC - Lima @ 24 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 10/30/14 Thu 1/8/15 51 days 24 0
v 11 OIC - Mansfield @ 24 endpoint - SIP trunk Fri 10/31/14 Mon 1/5/15 47 days 24 0
v 12 Phase O: Initiation Fri9/5/14 Tue 9/30/14 18 days 0 0
v 13 OIC - Portsmouth @ 19 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 10/16/14 Mon 11/24/14 28 days 19 0
v 14 OIC - Cambridge @ 20 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 10/23/14 Mon 12/1/14 28 days 20 0
v 15 OIC - Logan @ 19 endpoint - SIP trunk Thu 10/2/14 Mon 11/10/14 28 days 19 0
e 16 Industrial Commission SIP Trunk Pilot - @ 5 endpoints Thu 9/18/14 Mon 27.38 days 0 0
10/27/14
(2] 6 OBM Fifth Ave migration and OSS call center @ 115 Tue 9/23/14 Wed 1/28/15 116.37 0 0
endpoints days?
(2] 7 ODT - TAX - 4 Sites @ 1450 Endpoints Thu2/7/13  Thu2/19/15 521.88 day 0 0
Ve 1 Phase 0: Initiation Thu 2/7/13 Mon 3/4/13 17 days 0 0
) 2 ODT - Rhodes 21st Floor @ 110 Endpoints Fri12/26/14 Thu 2/19/15 39.88 days 0 0
' 3 ODT -Pilot @ 20 Endpoints Mon 8/5/13  Tue 9/10/13 26 days? 20 0
4 ODT - Northland - Hot cut @ 1300 Endpoints Wed 3/27/13 Thu 8/1/13 90 days 0 0
5 ODT - Rhoes 22 FIr @ 77 Endpoints Mon 10/27/14 Mon 12/8/14 31 days 0 0
6 ODT - Northland 2nd FIr @ 5 Endpoints Mon 10/27/14 Mon 12/22/14 41 days 0 0
(] 8 DPS - 8 Sites @ 1700 Endpoints Fri11/1/13 Tue 3/3/15 344 days 0 0
Ev 1 DPS VPN pilot new numbers @ 3 endpoints Tue 7/15/14 Thu 8/28/14 32.5 days 0 0
&) 2 DPS - Sites 1-8 Forecast @ 1700 Endpoints Fri11/1/13 Tue 3/3/15 344 days 1700 O
Ev 3 DPS Statehouse SIP @ 15 Endpoints Tue 3/11/14 Tue 5/13/14 46 days 0 15
v 9 ODH - RightFax and Warehouses @ 31 Existing & 4 new SIP Mon 4/7/14 Fri 7/18/14 75 days? 35 0
DIDs
) 10 Education Mon 8/5/13 Mon 7/21/14 240.38 0 0
days?
v 1 Phase 0: Initiation Sun 12/22/13 Fri1/17/14 18 days 0 0
v 2 Malone University - €911 Testing @ 5 Endpoints Tue 6/17/14 Mon 7/21/14 23.38 days 0 0
(SIP DIDs)
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21 &y 3 Malone University - SIP Service @ 5 Call Paths Mon Fri3/7/14 94 days? 0 5
10/21/13
22 &y 4 Malone University - SIP Service - Pilot @ 5 Call Patk Mon 8/5/13 Tue 12/17/13 93 days 0 5
23 (@] 5 University of Akron - SIP PoC @ 20 Call Paths Wed 4/16/14 Tue 5/20/14 0 days 0 20
11 |[E 11 Dept of Transportation Tue 6/17/14 Mon 2/9/15 168 days 0 0
1 |EH 1 Dept of Trasportation HQ @ 1864 Endpoints Thu 12/18/14 Mon 2/9/15 38 days 1864 O
2 [EHv 2 Dept of Trasportation SIP @ 23 DIDs Tue 6/17/14 Thu 8/7/14 36.38 days 23 0
12 & 12 Auditor - 7 Sites @ 464 Endpoints Wed 1/30/13 Mon 11/17/14 460 days 0 0
| 1 Auditor - Athens @ 11 Endpoints Mon 6/16/14 Mon 142.12 11 0
11/17/14 days
2 v 2 Phase O - activities Wed 1/30/13  Fri9/20/13 164 days 0 0
3 v 3 Auditor - Cincinnati @ 20 Endpoints Tue 7/1/14 Mon 8/18/14 35 days 20 0
4 & 4 Auditor - Canton @ 30 Endpoints Thu 6/19/14 Mon 8/11/14 38 days 30 0
5 |v" 5 Auditor -Dayton @ 18 Endpoints Thu 4/3/14 Tue7/22/14 79 days 18 0
6 v 6 Auditor - Toledo @ 17 Endpoints Mon 6/16/14 Mon 8/25/14 51 days 17 0
7 v 7 Auditor - HQ Pilot @ 6 Endpoints Mon 9/23/13  Fri12/13/13 57 days 6 0
8 v 8 Auditor - 3rd FIr @ 48 Endpoints Wed 11/13/13 Mon 3/31/14 97 days 42 0
9 v 9 Auditor - Youngstown @ 28 Endpoints Thu 5/22/14 Thu7/10/14 36 days 28 0
10 |+ 10 Auditor - 10th FIr @ 80 Endpoints Wed 11/13/13 Thu 4/3/14 100 days 33 0
11 | 11 Auditor - Main Hot Cut @ 152 Endpoints Mon 4/14/14 Tue 6/3/14 37 days 163 O
12 | 12 Auditor - Cleveland Regional Office @ 54 Endpoints Mon 4/21/14 Thu 6/19/14 44 days 0 0
13 |[E] 13 ODNR - 8 Sites @ 1064 Endpoints Tue 10/9/12 Wed 2/4/15 582 days 0 0
1 &) 1 ODNR - Kincaid @ 2 Endpoints Thu 12/4/14 Fri1/23/15 32.63 days 0 0
2 |[E) 2 ODNR - HQ @ 600 Endpoints Tue 10/7/14 Wed 2/4/15 87 days 0 0
3 v 3 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 12/3/12 Wed 1/2/13 17 days 0 0
22 | 4 ODNR - Cambridge @ 5 Endpoints Tue 9/23/14 Mon 10/27/14 24 days 7 0
23 | 5 ODNR - Wildlife District 1 @ 25 Endpoints Mon 6/30/14 Tue 10/7/14 70 days 57 0
24 | 6 ODNR - Wingfoot State Part @ 5 Endpoints Tue 5/6/14 Tue 10/21/14 117 days 3 0
25 | 7 ODNR -Wingfoot State Park @ 5 Endpoints Tue 5/6/14 Tue 10/21/14 117 days 3 0
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26 |v" 8 ODNR - Controlled Turn-up @ 9 Endpoints Tue 1/22/13 Fri5/10/13 78 days 9 0
27 | 9 ODNR - Springfield Watercraft @ 5 Endpoints Mon 4/7/14 Tue 9/16/14 114 days 23 0
28 v 10 ODNR - Athens - Pilot @ 1 Endpoint Tue 10/9/12 Thu 11/22/12 33 days 1 0
29 | 11 ODNR - Akron @ 50 Endpoints Mon 8/26/13 Tue 6/17/14 203 days 61 0
30 | 12 ODNR - Athens @ 80 Endpoints Tue 1/28/14 Tue 6/10/14 94 days 67 O
14 [E 14 OOD - 16 Sites @ 1410 Endpoints Wed 2/13/13  Sun4/5/15 547days? 0 0
1 & 1 Phase 0: Initiation Wed 2/13/13 Mon 3/11/13 18 days 0 0
20 (& 2 00D - Bldg 150 @ 148 Endpoints Fri8/8/14 Tue 1/13/15 111 days 0 0
21 [H] 3 00D - Bldg 400 - @ 630 Endpoints Wed Tue 1/13/15 34 days 0 0
11/26/14
22 & 4 O0OD- Dayton - @ 48 Endpoints Wed Wed 1/21/15 25.63 days 48 0
12/17/14
23 (@] 5 OOD- Lakewood - @ 49 Endpoints Thu 2/19/15 Sun 4/5/15 32 days 49 0
24 [H] 6 OOD- Lima - @ 18 Endpoints Wed Wed 1/21/15 25.63 days 18 0
12/17/14
25 |[E] 7 OOD- Mansfield - @ 18 Endpoints Thu 1/8/15 Fri2/13/15 27 days 18 0
26 v 8 00D - Akron @ 34 Endpoints Wed 6/4/14 Thu 7/24/14 37 days 34 0
27 W 9 00D - Centennial @ 57 Endpoints Thu 4/3/14 Tue 6/3/14 44 days 57 0
28 v 10 OOD - Youngstown - @ 17 Endpoints Wed 7/30/14 Thu 10/2/14 47 days 17 0
29 W 11 OOD - Portsmouth - 15 Endpoints Thu12/19/13 Thu 2/27/14 47 days? 15 0
30 & 12 OOD - Toledo @ 75 Endpoints Thu3/7/13 Wed 4/24/13 35 days? 75 0
31 & 13 OOD - Canton - 40 Endpoints Thu 1/30/14 Thu 1/30/14 1 day? 40 0
32 & 14 00D - Athens - @ 15 Endpoints Fri 8/16/13 Fri8/16/13 1 day? 15 0
33 W 15 OOD - Broad Street - @ 75 endpoints Fri 7/26/13 Fri7/26/13 1 day? 75 0
34 & 16 OOD - Zanesville - @ 20 Endpoints Mon 9/9/13 Mon 9/9/13 1 day? 20 0
15 [E 15 DAS - 17 Sites @ 1368 Endpoints Tue 1/22/13  Fri1/23/15 513.25 0 o0
days?
1 1 DAS - Arrogated Completion End counts to date..... Tue 1/22/13  Fri7/11/14 374 days 912 0
2 W 2 DAS - Governors Office @ 111 End users Fri1/17/14 Fri7/18/14 129 days 0 0
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Ve 3 DAS HRD Call Center Migration Wed 7/30/14 Mon 11/3/14 68.38 days 0 0
4 & 4 DAS CSC call center migration @ 30 endpoints Fri9/19/14 Wed 12/17/14 64 days 30 0
5 (E 5 Call Center Migration MARCS @ 3 Endpoints Thu 12/12/13 Fri1/23/15 290.25 0 0

days?
16 [E] 16 PRX - 2 Sites @ 88 Endpoints Mon 12/3/12 Tue6/11/13 128days? 0 O
1 & 1 Phase 0: Initiation Mon 12/3/12 Wed 1/2/13 17 days 0 0
20 & 2 Pharmacy (PRX) - 77 S High @ 41 Endpoints Fri1/18/13  Tue 6/11/13 100 days? 41 0
21 3 Pharmacy - Placeholder @ 25 Endpoints (remote users Mon 12/3/12 Tue 2/12/13 45 days 25 0
only)
17 By 17 Completed Boards and Commissions Tue 1/22/13 Thu 11/13/14 464 days? 0 0
1 1 PUCO TMCR call center migration v1 Fri7/25/14 Fri10/3/14 50.13 0 0
days?

2 W 2 ELC - 1 Site @ 6 Endpoints Mon 4/7/14 Thu 7/31/14 84 days 0 0
3 v 3 OAC Youngstown @ 3 Endpoints Mon 4/21/14  Fri7/11/14 60 days 0 0
4 & 4 Sandusky County Parks @ 10 Endpoints Tue 7/29/14 Tue 10/7/14 51 days 0 0
5 v 5 EBR/ERAC - 77 South High St @ 7 Endpoints Mon 4/7/14  Fri7/11/14 70 days 0 0
6 |v 6 Racing Commission @ 13 Endpoints Mon 4/14/14 Fri5/9/14 20 days 0 0
7 W 7 BOR 1 Site @ 100 Endpoints Wed 1/23/13 Thu 4/25/13 65.5 days 0 0
8 v 8 BEMC - Main site @ 58 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Tue 3/25/14 193 days? 0 0
9 v 9 NUR - 17 S High - 80 Endpoints Mon 12/23/13 Wed 3/12/14 57 days? 0 0
10 |+ 10 Medical Board - Main Site @ 90 Endpoints Thu 8/1/13 Mon 3/3/14 147 days? 0 0
11 & 11 OH Link 1 Site @ 20 Endpoints Thu 12/19/13  Fri2/28/14 51 days? 0 0
12 | 12 CIV 5 Site @ 109 Endpoints Tue 1/22/13 Mon 11/25/13 214 days? 0 0
13 & 13 CHR - Main site @ 7 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 11/7/13 101 days? 0 0
14 | 14 BRB - Main site @ 4 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 11/14/13 105 days? 0 0
15 | 15 SPE - Main site @ 11 endpoints Mon 6/17/13  Fri11/1/13 97 days? 0 0
16 |+ 16 OTTA - Main site @ 77 Endpoints Fri 7/12/13 Thu11/13/14 75 days? 0 0
17 & 17 SPA - Main site @ 7 endpoints Mon 6/17/13  Fri11/1/13 97 days? 0 0
18 | 18 OPT - Main site @ 4 endpoints Mon 6/17/13  Fri11/1/13 97 days? 0 0
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19 | 19 OPP - Main site @ 4 endpoints Mon 6/17/13  Fri11/1/13 97 days? 0 0
20 & 20 MIH - Main site @ 14 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Tue 11/5/13 99 days? 0 0
21 & 21 COS - Main site @ 72 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/3/13 77 days? 0 0
22 & 22 ACC - Main site @ 11 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 11/6/13 100 days? 0 0
23 & 23 RCB - Main site @ 6 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
24 & 24 OBD - Main site @ 4 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 11/6/13 100 days? 0 0
PR 25 FUN - Main site @ 7 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
26 v 26 DEN - Main site @ 22 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 11/6/13 100 days? 0 0
27 & 27 CDP - Main site @ 9 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 11/6/13 100 days? 0 0
28 v 28 ART - Main site @ 31 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 11/6/13 100 days? 0 0
29 & 29 SAN - Main site @ 2 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
30 v 30 ODB - Main site @ 5 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
31 & 31 PYT - Main site @ 11 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
32 & 32 PSY - Main site @ 9 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 10/30/13 95 days? 0 0
33 & 33 LCO - Main site @ 11 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 10/30/13 95 days? 0 0
34 & 34 DVM - Main site @ 5 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Thu 10/31/13 96 days? 0 0
35 & 35 CRB - Main site @ 8 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Wed 10/30/13 95 days? 0 0
36 v 36 BTA - Main site @ 59 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Mon 9/30/13 74 days? 0 0
37 v 37 SCR - Main site @ 9 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Fri9/6/13 58 days? 0 0
38 v 38 CSV - Main site @ 10 endpoints Mon 6/17/13 Mon 9/23/13 69 days? 0 0
39 & 39 ARC - Main Site @ 5 Endpoints Wed 10/30/13 Wed 10/30/13 1 day? 0 0
40 |&" 40 Ethics Commission - 1 Site @ 25 Endpoints Wed 5/22/13 Thu 8/22/13 65 days? 0 0
18 [Eyv" 18 Completed Agencies Tue 9/4/12 Thu 11/20/14 555 days? 0 290
1 v 1 Call Center Migration TOS ExpACD @ 4 Endpoints Wed 3/13/13 Fri4/18/14 278 days? 0 0
2 v 2 Commerce Sites @ 870 Endpoints Thu 5/16/13 Mon 7/7/14 286 days? 0 0
3 v 3 AGO - 13 Sites @ 1693 Endpoints Tue 10/9/12 Thu 11/20/14 531 days 0 160
4 & 4 DYS - 14 Sites @ 1100 Endpoints Mon 4/8/13  Thu 7/10/14 317 days 0 0
5 v 5 Commerce Sites @ 870 Endpoints Mon 5/20/13 Mon 7/7/14 284 days 0 0
6 |v 6 ODSA - Riffe @ 430 Endpoints Thu12/6/12 Mon 5/19/14 360 days 0 0
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v 7 DoDD 7 Sites @ 1500 Endpoints Mon 11/5/12  Tue 5/6/14 372 days 0 0
v 8 OCC - 1 Site @ 61 Endpoints Mon 7/29/13 Wed 4/23/14 185 days 0 0
v 9 Supreme Court Mon 11/4/13 Fri4/4/14 104 days 0 0
10 |+ 10 BWC - 7 Sites @ 2698 Endpoints Mon 10/8/12 Thu 6/27/13 177 days 0 0
11 | 11 MHAS - Call Centers @ 15 Endpoints Mon 2/10/14 Mon 2/10/14 1 day? 0 0
12 | 12 PUCO -1 Site @ 350 endpoints Mon 12/3/12  Tue 6/4/13 123 days? 0 0
13 & 13 ODH - 2 Sites @ 868 Endpoints Mon 12/3/12  Fri11/15/13 237 days? 0 165
14 | 14 LIS - SIP 1 Site @ 1088 Endpoints Tue 9/3/13  Fri11/15/13 52 days? 0 125
15 & 15 Secretary of State - 1 Site @ 125 Endpoints Thu 5/16/13 Mon 8/26/13 71 days? 0 0
16 | 16 OBM - 1 Site @ 158 Endpoints Tue 4/23/13 Thu 8/29/13 91 days? 0 0
17 | 17 TOS - 2 Sites @ 175 Endpoints Thu 2/7/13  Thu6/13/13 89 days? 0 0
18 | 18 PWC - 1 Site @ 14 Endpoints Mon 12/3/12 Thu5/9/13 106 days? 0 0
19 |« 19 MHAS - 4 Sites @ 505 Endpoints (non Call Centers) Wed 12/5/12  Fri8/16/13 173 days? 0 0
20 & 20 EPA - 7 Sites @ 2210 Endpoints Tue 9/4/12 Wed 4/10/13 146 days? 0 0
21 & 21 CSW - 50 West Broad @ 24 Endpoints (FOC) Fri3/22/13 Mon 7/8/13 75 days? 0 0
22 W 22 CCC - 1 Sites @ 45 Endpoints Wed 3/20/13 Thu5/30/13 51 days? 0 0
23 & 23 Dept of Agriculture 1 Site @ 551 Endpoints Mon 3/18/13 Tue 7/16/13 85 days? 0 0
24 & 24 Inspector General - 1 Site @ 27 Endpoints Mon 12/31/12 Thu5/2/13 86 days? 0 0
25 & 25 ODA - Aging - 1 Site @ 100 Endpoints Tue 1/22/13 Mon 7/15/13 122 days? 0 0
26 & 26 PES - 1 Site @ 11 Endpoints Fri3/22/13 Mon 7/8/13 75 days? 0 0
27 & 27 Dept of Ed @ 809 Endpoints Mon 10/1/12  Tue 4/2/13 121 days? 0 0
28 & 28 SERB - 1 Site @ 50 Endpoints Thu 5/9/13 Fri 8/9/13 65 days? 0 0
29 | 29 OFCC - 1 Site @ 110 Endpoints Fri10/5/12 Thu12/20/12 52 days? 0 0
30 W 30 OSD - 2 Sites @ 130 Endpoints Tue 5/7/13 Fri 8/9/13 67 days? 0 0
31 & 31 ODVS - 1 Site @ 30 Endpoints Mon 4/1/13  Thu 8/1/13 87 days? 0 0
32 W 32 ODI - 1 Site @ 265 Endpoints -- Buy Tue 3/19/13  Tue 7/2/13 75 days? 0 0
33 & 33 Depart of Education - Additional Migrations Mon 12/23/13 Wed 2/26/14 44 days? 0 0
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